Metro Ethernet Switches
DGS-1210/ME Series
The DGS-1210/ME Series Metro Ethernet Switches are a family of Ethernet switches ideal
for Metro Ethernet applications. These Metro Ethernet Switches provide 8/16/24/48 copper
connections on upgraded Gigabit Ethernet ports, along with Gigabit SFP ports for improved
uplink bandwidth. Surge protection ensures resilience against unexpected electrical spikes,
while a full suite of security and management features keeps your network safe from internal
and external threats.

©2015 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1210/ME Series Metro Ethernet Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1210-10/ME 8 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP
DGS-1210-20/ME 16 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP
DGS-1210-28/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T+ 4 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP
DGS-1210-52/ME 48 10/100/1000BASE-T+ 4 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP
DGS-1210-28P/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP
Redundant Power Supply for DGS-1210-10/ME only
DPS-200 60-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-CB150-2PS The RPS cable for DGS-1210-10/ME and DPS-200
Optional SPF
Transceivers
Description
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 500m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2km
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T 100m (Only supported 1000 Mbps mode) (no flow control)
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 2km
Optional WDM SFP
Transceiver
Description
DEM-330T 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10km, TX-1550/RX-1310nm
DEM-330R 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10km, TX-1310/RX-1550nm
DEM-331T 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 40km, TX-1550/RX-1310nm
DEM-331R 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 40km, TX-1310/RX-1550nm
DEM-302S-BXD 1000BASE-LX, Single-Mode, 2km, TX-1550/RX-1310nm
DEM-302S-BXU 1000BASE-LX, Single-Mode, 2km, TX-1310/RX-1550nm
1	 The PoE ports of the DGS-1210-28P/ME do not support surge protection. All ports of DGS-1210/ME series support surge protection.